BALLET with Cindee Velle
2021 Fall Session Begins September 7t

Classes meet at Stonehouse, in the Long Reach Village Center

On-line Registration opens June 30" at www.cindeevelleballet.com
Payment due at time of registration. Revised 08/21/21

Ballet, Jazz & Tap for Kids

Creative Dance (age 2)
Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Preballet (age 3-4)
Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Kinderballet (age 4-5)
Tuesday

Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Tap/Jazz Combo | (age 3-5)
Monday

Tap/Jazz Combo Il (age 6-9)
Thursday

10:15-10:45am

8:45-9:15am
10:00-10:30am
11:15-11:45am
12:15-12:45pm

9:30-10:15am
8:45-9:30am
9:45-10:30am
10:30-11:15am
11:00-11:45am
12:45-1:30pm

5:45-6:30pm
4:45-5:30pm
9:15-10:00am
11:30-12:15pm
12:45-1:30pm

5:30-6:15pm

5:00-5:45pm

Tap/Jazz Combo Ill/IV (age 7-10)

Thursday
Ballet/Jazz Combo (age 5-8)

Saturday
Ballet/Tap Combo (age 4-6)
Wednesday

6:30-7:30pm

11:30-12:30pm

5:45-6:45pm

Jazz, Lyrical, Hip Hop, Tap &
Contemporary

Ballet/Jazz Combo (age 5-8)
Wednesday 6:45-7:30pm

Kids Lyrical/Jazz | (age 6-9)
Tuesday 6:30-7:30pm

Lyrical Il (age 8-12)
Saturday 8:45-9:45am

Lyrical/Contemporary lII/IV
(age 9-14; Experience Required)
Saturday 10:30-11:30am

Teen Contemporary (age 13 & up)
(Experience Required)
Thursday 4:30-5:45pm

Pre-Teen Jazz Funk (age 9-13)
(Experience Required)
Saturday 9:30-10:30am

Teen Jazz (age 13 & up)

(Experience Required)
Tuesday 4:45-5:45pm

Hip Hop (age 6-10
Monday 7:15-8:15pm

By Audition Only
Mini Chamber Ballet | (Nutcracker)

Tuesday 5:00-5:45pm
Mini Chamber Ballet Il (Nutcracker)

Tuesday 5:45-6:30pm
Junior Chamber Ballet (Nutcracker)

Tuesday 5:00-6:30pm
Saturday 12:45-1:30pm
Teen/Senior Chamber Ballet (Nutcracker)
Friday 4:00-6:00pm
Junior Competition Team |

Thursday 5:45-6:30pm
Junior Competition Team Il

Thursday 5:00-6:30pm
Teen Competition Team

Thursday 5:00-7:00pm
Senior Competition Team

Thursday 5:45-7:45pm

Competition Tap Team (Invitation Only)

Thursday

7:30-8:00pm

Teen/Adult Division

(age 13 & up)

Elementary Ballet
Tuesday 6:45-8:15pm

Adult Chamber Ballet (Nutcracker) NEW! By

Audition Onl
Tuesday 8:15-8:45pm

Intermediate Ballet
Saturday 8:45-10:00am

Elementary Tap
Thursday 8:00-8:30pm

Classical Technique Classes
Ballet | (age 6 & up)

Monday 6:15-7:15pm
Saturday 10:30-11:30am
Saturday 11:45-12:45pm

Ballet Il (age 8 & up)
Thursday 4:45-5:45pm
Saturday 10:00-11:00am

Ballet Il (age 9 & up)
Saturday 11:45-12:45pm

NOTE: Ballet IV/V, VI/VII and Pointe require
attendance on both Monday and Wednesday.

Ballet IV/V (age 10 & up)
Monday 5:30-7:00pm
Wednesday 5:30-7:00pm

Ballet VI/VII (age 13 & up)
Monday 4:30-6:00pm
Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm

Pointe | (age 12 & up)
Monday 7:00-7:30pm
Wednesday 7:00-7:30pm

Pointe 11/l (age 13 & up)
Monday 6:00-6:30pm
Wednesday 6:00-6:30pm

Contact us at 410-465-7674 or at
cindeevelleballet@verizon.net
Register online at
www.cindeevelleballet.com

Schedule subject to change,
due to registration.



mailto:cindeevelleballet@verizon.net




