

## **BALLET** with Cindee Velle

2021 Fall Session Begins September 7th

6:45-8:15pm

8:15-8:45pm

8:45-10:00am

8:00-8:30pm

Classes meet at Stonehouse, in the Long Reach Village Center On-line Registration opens June 30th at www.cindeevelleballet.com

Payment due at time of registration. Revised 08/21/21

Ballet, Jazz & Tap for Kids			
Creative Dance (age 2)			
Thursday	10:15-10:45am		
Saturday	8:45-9:15am		
Saturday	10:00-10:30am		
Saturday	11:15-11:45am		
Saturday	12:15-12:45pm		
Preballet (age 3-4)			
Thursday	9:30-10:15am		
Saturday	8:45-9:30am		
Saturday	9:45-10:30am		
Saturday	10:30-11:15am		
Saturday	11:00-11:45am		
Saturday	12:45-1:30pm		
Kinderballet (age 4-5)			
Tuesday	5:45-6:30pm		
Wednesday	4:45-5:30pm		
Saturday	9:15-10:00am		
Saturday	11:30-12:15pm		
Saturday	12:45-1:30pm		
Tap/Jazz Combo I (age 3-5)			
Monday	5:30-6:15pm		
Tap/Jazz Combo II (age 6-9)			
Thursday	5:00-5:45pm		
Tap/Jazz Combo III/IV (age 7	<u>-10</u> )		
Thursday	6:30-7:30pm		
Ballet/Jazz Combo (age 5-8)			
Saturday	11:30-12:30pm		
Ballet/Tap Combo (age 4-6)			
Wednesday	5:45-6:45pm		

<u>Ballet, Jazz &amp; 1</u>	ap for Kids	Jazz, Lyrical, Hip Ho	p, Tap &	
eative Dance (age 2)		Contemporary		
ursday	10:15-10:45am	<u> </u>	<b></b>	
turday	8:45-9:15am	Ballet/Jazz Combo (age 5-8)		
turday	10:00-10:30am	Wednesday	6:45-7:30pm	
turday	11:15-11:45am	wednesday	6.45-7.50pm	
turday	12:15-12:45pm			
eballet (age 3-4)		Kids Lyrical/Jazz I (age 6-9)		
ursday	9:30-10:15am	Tuesday	6:30-7:30pm	
turday	8:45-9:30am			
turday	9:45-10:30am	<u>Lyrical II (age 8-12)</u>		
turday	10:30-11:15am	Saturday	8:45-9:45am	
turday	11:00-11:45am			
turday	12:45-1:30pm	Lyrical/Contemporary III/IV		
nderballet (age 4-5)		(age 9-14; Experience Required	)	
esday	5:45-6:30pm	Saturday	10:30-11:30am	
ednesday	4:45-5:30pm			
turday	9:15-10:00am	Teen Contemporary (age 13 &	<u>up)</u>	
turday	11:30-12:15pm	(Experience Required)		
turday	12:45-1:30pm	Thursday	4:30-5:45pm	
p/Jazz Combo I (age 3-5)				
onday	5:30-6:15pm	Pre-Teen Jazz Funk (age 9-13)		
p/Jazz Combo II (age 6-9)		(Experience Required)		
ursday	5:00-5:45pm	Saturday	9:30-10:30am	
p/Jazz Combo III/IV (age 7	<u>-10</u> )	,		
ursday	6:30-7:30pm	Teen Jazz (age 13 & up)		
llet/Jazz Combo (age 5-8)		(Experience Required)		
turday	11:30-12:30pm	Tuesday	4:45-5:45pm	
llet/Tap Combo (age 4-6)		,		
ednesday	5:45-6:45pm	Hip Hop (age 6-10)		
		Monday	7:15-8:15pm	
		Monday	, .13 0.13piii	
By Audition Only		Teen/Adult Divisi	on	
ini Chamber Ballet I (Nutci	racker)	<u>(age 13 &amp; up)</u>		
vechan	5:00-5:45nm			

IVIIIII CIIdilibei ballet i (Ivutcia	CKEIJ	(age 15 a ap)		
Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm			
Mini Chamber Ballet II (Nutcra	acker)	Elementary Ballet		
Tuesday	5:45-6:30pm	Tuesday	6:45-8:15p	
Junior Chamber Ballet (Nutcra	icker)			
Tuesday	5:00-6:30pm	Adult Chamber Ballet (Nutc	racker) NEW! By	
Saturday	12:45-1:30pm	Audition Only		
Teen/Senior Chamber Ballet (Nutcracker)		Tuesday	8:15-8:45p	
Friday	4:00-6:00pm	•	·	
Junior Competition Team I		Intermediate Ballet		
Thursday	5:45-6:30pm	Saturday	8:45-10:00a	
Junior Competition Team II		Jaca: aay	0.15 20.000	
Thursday	5:00-6:30pm	Elementary Tap		
<b>Teen Competition Team</b>		Thursday	8:00-8:30pi	
Thursday	5:00-7:00pm	marsaay	5.50 G.50pi	

5:45-7:45pm

7:30-8:00pm

Senior Competition Team

Competition Tap Team (Invitation Only)

Thursday

Thursday

Classical Technique Classes			
Ballet I (age 6 & up)			
Monday 6:15-7:15p	m		
Saturday 10:30-11:30a	m		
Saturday 11:45-12:45p	m		
Ballet II (age 8 & up)			
Thursday 4:45-5:45pr	n		
Saturday 10:00-11:00ai	n		
Ballet III (age 9 & up)			
Saturday 11:45-12:45p	m		
<b>NOTE:</b> Ballet IV/V, VI/VII and Pointe require attendance on both Monday and Wednesday.			
attendance on both Monday and Wednesday.			
Ballet IV/V (age 10 & up)			
Monday 5:30-7:00pn	n		
Wednesday 5:30-7:00pm			
Treamesau,	•		
Ballet VI/VII (age 13 & up)			
Monday 4:30-6:00pm			
Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm			
·			
Pointe I (age 12 & up)			
Monday 7:00-7:30pm			
Wednesday 7:00-7:30pm			
Wednesday 7:00-7:30pm			
Wednesday 7:00-7:30pm  Pointe II/III (age 13 & up)			
	1		

Contact us at 410-465-7674 or at cindeevelleballet@verizon.net Register online at www.cindeevelleballet.com Schedule subject to change,

due to registration.